
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

48 

85 

96 

31 

77 

86 

99 

90 

30 

7 

72 

77s 

47 

71 

47o 

4 

13 

11 

Name 

Ryan Norman 

Bruce Hamilton/Tonis Kasemets 

Steven Durst/Tyler Pappas 

Robert Gewirtz 

Lauren & Paul Fix 

Michael Snowdon 

Debbie & John Cloud\Wes Burton 

Henry Payne V 

David Hale/Rex Gunning 

Derek Harling/Todd Sloan 

Jay Kjoller/Craig Holst 

Mark Coombs 

Don Soenen 

Stanley Crawford/Ron Branom 

Glenn Jividen Jr. 

Chip Vance 

Samuel Payne 

Henry Payne IV 

Class 

9F1 

9F1 

7GTP3 

11GTP3 

10GT4 

9FA 

10SC3 

7S2 

7VS2 

9F1 

10GT2 

7S2 

12MP3 

10GT2 

7S2 

7S2 

7S2 

7S2 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DQ 

DQ 

Laps 

59 

58 

56 

55 

53 

52 

51 

48 

47 

31 

28 

18 

11 

11 

10 

10 

41 

34 

Best Tm 

1:19.108 

1:20.278 

1:26.218 

1:26.492 

1:25.263 

1:31.324 

1:30.630 

1:32.921 

1:35.195 

1:29.870 

1:35.561 

1:29.839 

1:37.278 

1:37.228 

1:36.662 

1:37.366 

1:32.575 

1:31.307 

Year 

2007 

2008 

2003 

2003 

2000 

1971 

2006 

1989 

1985 

1991 

1995 

1990 

1994 

1973 

2006 

1987 

1989 

1989 

Make/Model 

Indy Lites Dallara 

Dallara Infinity 

Mazda CSR 

Riley MKXI 

Jaguar XKR 

GRD 272F2 

Ford Fusion SC 

Lola T89/90 

Lola T598 

Lola T91/50 

Porsche 993 

Lola T90/90 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Doran JE-1 

Lola T87/90 

Lola Sport 2000 

Lola 90 

Engine 

3500cc 

3500cc 

2400cc 

5000cc 

358cid 

1977cc 

358cid 

2000cc 

1995cc 

4316cc 

3723cc 

2000cc 

352cid 

3500cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

Hometown 

Aurora OH 

Monkton MD 

Medford NJ 

Columbus OH 

Williamsville NY 

Goshen OH 

Naples FL 

San Francisco CA 

Wilmington OH 

Windsor ON 

Portage OH 

Chicago IL 

Saline MI 

Grove City OH 

Lebanon OH 

Powell OH 

Sunnyvale CA 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

No 2nd Pit Stop taken - DQ  #13 & #11 

Printed: 6/26/2016 3:00:37 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

85.343 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.108 

Best Speed 

100.116 

Best Lap by 

48 - Ryan Norman 

SVRA 2016 Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio 

Hawk Performance Endurance Series 

Historic GT-GTP Endurance Race REVISED 

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 13:22:49 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/26/2016 01:20 PM 


